

FAO-278 of 2025

28.02.2026 Present: Ms. Anita, vice counsel for respondent No. 5.

Consequential steps on the death of
respondent No. 3 and fresh steps for service of respondent
No. 6 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.02.2026

(Vriti)